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Ashe, Dan <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>

Fwd: Follow-up on cooling waters
2 messages

Nicole Buffa <nicole_buffa@ios.doi.gov> Tue, Dec 17, 2013 at 2:01 PM
To: Dan Ashe <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>, Sarah D Greenberger <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>, Gary Frazer
<gary_frazer@fws.gov>, Ted Boling <Ted.Boling@sol.doi.gov>

For our 2pm. 

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Kopocis, Ken" <Kopocis.Ken@epa.gov>
Date: December 17, 2013, 1:43:38 PM EST
To: Nicole Buffa <nicole_buffa@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "Feldt, Lisa" <Feldt.Lisa@epa.gov>
Subject: Follow-up on cooling waters

Nikki,

EPA Office of Water staff are in receipt of language from the Services addressing the intersection of
the Clean Water Act and the ESA.  I understand that it will be the subject of discussions later today
at 3:00.  This follows language which EPA provided to the Services late last week. 

We at EPA look forward to continuing discussions with the Services on the text and preamble of our
rule under Sec. 316(b) of the CWA.  Both the text of the rule and the preamble continue to change
and evolve through this dynamic process. 

I look forward to the successful completion of our discussions. 

Ken

Buffa, Nicole <nicole_buffa@ios.doi.gov> Fri, Jan 17, 2014 at 10:15 AM
To: Dan Ashe <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>, Sarah D Greenberger <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>, Gary Frazer
<gary_frazer@fws.gov>, Ted Boling <Ted.Boling@sol.doi.gov>

Bump
[Quoted text hidden]
-- 
Nikki Buffa
Deputy Chief of Staff
US Department of the Interior
202-219-3861
nicole_buffa@ios.doi.gov
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